1
2A, 26V Synchronous  Rectified
Step-Down Converter
TF6002/ TF6002A
December 2011
Features
  2A continuous output current

FB
Top View
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE PACKING      /  Qty MARK
TF6002-TAS SOIC-8(N) Tube,                    95        YYWW
       TF6002
    Lot ID
TF6002-TAP SOIC-8(N) Tape & Reel,   1000
TF6002-TAQ SOIC-8(N) Tape & Reel,   2500
TF6002A-TAP SOIC-8(N) Tape & Reel,   1000      YYWW
       TF6002A
  Lot IDTF6002A-TAQ SOIC-8(N) Tape & Reel,   2500
Year Year  Week Week
SOIC-8(N)